

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-1668	version:	name:		
Resoluti	ion	Status:	Adopted	
11/19/20	009	In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
12/2/200	09	Final action:	12/2/2009	
Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: EUS Contract Purpose: Document Preservation and Conversion Entity Name: LargeDoc Solutions Entity Address: 15 Walnut Avenue, Clark, N.J. 07066 Contract Amount: \$600,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Office of the City Clerk Contract Period: October 1, 2009 to September 30, 2010 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. (X) EUS () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A				
Code sections:				
Ver. Ac	ction By	Acti	on	Result
1 Mu	unicipal Council	Add	ppt	Pass
	11/19/2 12/2/20 Dept/ A Action: Type of Purpose Entity N Entity A Contract Contract Contract () Fair () Gra Addition	Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Aut Type of Service: EUS Contract Purpose: Document Preserva Entity Name: LargeDoc Soluti Entity Address: 15 Walnut Ave Contract Amount: \$600,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newa Contract Period: October 1, 20 Contract Basis: () Bid () S () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & () Grant () Sub-recipient Additional Information: N/A	11/19/2009 Final action: 12/2/2009 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () An Type of Service: EUS Contract Purpose: Document Preservation and Conversi Entity Name: LargeDoc Solutions Entity Address: 15 Walnut Avenue, Clark, N.J. Contract Amount: \$600,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Office of Contract Period: October 1, 2009 to September Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () If () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A	In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk 12/2/2009 Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: EUS Contract Purpose: Document Preservation and Conversion Entity Name: LargeDoc Solutions Entity Address: 15 Walnut Avenue, Clark, N.J. 07066 Contract Amount: \$600,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Office of the City Clerk Contract Period: October 1, 2009 to September 30, 2010 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. (X) EUS () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A